Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:17.16
4:18.42
4:22.16
4:22.63
4:25.86
4:28.80
4:28.97
4:30.13
4:33.69
4:44.62
4:46.50
4:46.60
4:55.15
4:55.26
4:55.35
4:56.02
4:56.48
5:02.85
5:03.44
5:16.98
5:22.51
5:29.66
6:46.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

626
617
591
588
567
548
547
540
519
462
453
452
414
414
413
410
408
383
381
334
317
297
158

WA Pts

Round

I m m m I

-n

Round

Date

12/01/19
11/03/18
04/11/17
19/02/17
29/05/16
01/07/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
18/07/15
19/09/15
08/02/15
20/12/14
20/09/14
18/04/15
12/04/14
15/06/14
19/07/14
08/02/14
22/12/13
13/07/13
21/09/13
16/02/13
25/03/12

Date

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
City of Cardiff Open Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe February Long Distance Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Crawley Spring Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Cardiff
Glasgow
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:17.16
4:18.42
4:22.16
4:22.63
4:28.80
4:25.86
4:28.97
4:30.13
4:44.62
4:33.69
4:55.26
4:46.50
4:46.60
4:55.15
4:56.48
4:56.02
4:55.35
5:02.85
5:03.44
5:22.51
5:16.98
5:29.66
6:46.80

Copyright 2024

548
567
547
540
462
519
414
453
452
414
408
410
413
383
381
317
334
297
158

m I m m I MM

-n

m m I

12/01/19
11/03/18
04/11/17
19/02/17
01/07/16
29/05/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
19/09/15
18/07/15
18/04/15
08/02/15
20/12/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
15/06/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
22/12/13
21/09/13
13/07/13
16/02/13

25/03/12

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe February Long Distance Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Glasgow
Cardiff
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



