Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:17.16	626	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:18.42	617	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:22.16	591	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
4:22.63	588	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:25.86	567	F	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
4:28.80	548	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
4:28.97	547	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:30.13	540	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
4:33.69	519	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:44.62	462	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:46.50	453	F	08/02/15	Wycombe February Long Distance Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:46.60	452	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
4:55.15	414	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:55.26	414	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:55.35	413	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:56.02	410	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:56.48	408	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:02.85	383	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
5:03.44	381	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
5:16.98	334	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:22.51	317	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:29.66	297	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
6:46.80	158	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:17.16	626	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:18.42	617	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:22.16	591	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
4:22.63	588	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:28.80	548	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
4:25.86	567	F	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
4:28.97	547	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:30.13	540	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
4:44.62	462	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:33.69	519	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:55.26	414	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:46.50	453	F	08/02/15	Wycombe February Long Distance Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:46.60	452	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
4:55.15	414	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:56.48	408	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:56.02	410	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:55.35	413	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
5:02.85	383	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
5:03.44	381	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
5:22.51	317	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:16.98	334	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:29.66	297	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
6:46.80	158	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS